Summer Series Event 4
Course Results

Short (29)

Place
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Name

Sophie Barnes
LIV AND CLARA
Sam Barnes

Sam Barnes
Sophie Barnes
Alex Barnes

SEBI BARLOW
Tui Ogilvy

Abby Scott

Irmi Watt

Tui Ogilvy

Sam Brnes
Sophie Barnes
SAMANTHA YOUNG
Oscar Geuze

Job Geuze
Theresa Watt
ELODIE TAYLOR
Chilli ME

Millie Harrison
Willa Ross

Laila Buunk
Huxley Ross
Aimee Coates
Lucia Wielsma
Charlie Horsenail
Lilly Penkman
Pippa Geuze
Alexandra Rankin

Long (56 )

Place

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[ S S T
B2 W N RO

Name

Nathan Edwards
Arvo Ambel
Stephen Bradley
Matt Straker

lan Buunk
HUGO FEATHER
Tim Warren

Rob Rowe

Liv Horsenail
Clara Watt

Kat Pickford
Gabriela Gomez Fell
Frances Knight
Henry Buunk

AEEEEE RRC

22

2

Club

MOC

0.7 km

1.8 km

Time
4:24
4:48
4:53
5:22
5:29
5:48
5:51
5:52
6:13
6:38
6:48
7:18
7:38
9:10

12:04
12:11
13:00
13:24
14:33
22:08
25:20
26:33
27:49
31:05
31:10
31:58
33:00

Time
11:55
12:48
14.02
16:29
16:53
17:11
17:22
17:28
17:40
17:42
18:59
19:39
21:27
21:37

18-Mar-25

11 Controls
Diff

+0:24
+0:29
+0:58
+1:05
+1:24
+1:27
+1:28
+1:49
+2:14
+2:24
+2:54
+3:14
+4:46
+7:40
+7:47
+8:36
+9:00
+10:09
+17:44
+20:56
+22:09
+23:25
+26:41
+26:46
+27:34
+28:36

23 Controls
Diff

+0:53
+2:07
+4:34
+4:58
+5:16
+5:27
+5:33
+5:45
+5:47
+7:04
+7:44
+9:32
+9:42



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

Helen & Tim Walshe/Hamilton
Abby Scott

Anika Watt

Debbie Stone

Chloe van der Burgh
Hannah & Sophie Batt
Terry Snowden
Samantha & Craig Young
Sophie Barnes

Grant Beatty

Kurtis Lee

Brigit Beattie

TUIO

Poppy Stocker

Rob Horsenail

Alex Barnes

lona & Nicola Bichan/Westend
Anne Musters
George Heath

Elodie & Philip Taylor
Clara Watt

Andrew Heath
Henrietta Beattie
Emily Hope

Jennifer Penkman
WILLA ROSS

Bronwyn Hayes
Emily Heath

Claire Heath

Noah Harrison

Luka Harrison

Peter Levett

Betty Levett

Loek De Graaf
Yvette De Graaf

Sam Barnes

SEBI BARLOW

Hadley Foes

Kirstin Foes

Ailish Smith

Kaizer Warren

Zana Whittaker-Scott

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

21:51
21:59
22:11
23:04
23:39
23:53
25:27
25:27
25:48
25:56
26:00
26:23
26:49
28:28
28:30
28:55
29:17
31:29
31:44
32:49
32:49
34:55
36:02
36:10
36:11
36:41
36:47
37:17
37:18
37:58
42:33
44:18
44:18
45:15
45:16

+9:56
+10:04
+10:16
+11:09
+11:44
+11:58
+13:32
+13:32
+13:53
+14:01
+14:05
+14:28
+14:54
+16:33
+16:35
+17:00
+17:22
+19:34
+19:49
+20:54
+20:54
+23:00
+24.07
+24:15
+24:16
+24:46
+24:52
+25:22
+25:23
+26:03
+30:38
+32:23
+32:23
+33:20
+33:21



